1
BALUSTRADES:
BALUSTRADE
CHANNEL
les@ghasolutions.com.au  .  ghasolutions.com.au
© GHA SOLUTIONS
BACH / BAEC Balustrade Channel and End Cap
AVAILABLE FINISHES

© GHA SOLUTIONS
BIGFOOT CHANNEL
AVAILABLE FINISHES
•	 Mill finish
TECHNICAL DETAILS
•	 6m stock length
•	 Suitable for 12 and 15mm glass
3
BALUSTRADES:
PANELS
les@ghasolutions.com.au  .  ghasolutions.com.au
© GHA SOLUTIONS
GLASS BALUSTRADE PANELS 12mm Standard Panels
12mm Standard Panels with Polished Edges & 2mm Polished Radius
CODE WIDE (mm) HEIGHT (mm) AREA (sqm)
BG12-100 100 970 0.10
BG12-150 150 970 0.15
BG12-200 200 970 0.19
BG12-250 250 970 0.24
BG12-300 300 970 0.29
BG12-350 400 970 0.34
BG12-400 400 970 0.38
BG12-450 450 970 0.44
BG12-500 500 970 0.48
BG12-550 550 970 0.53
BG12-600 600 970 0.58
BG12-650 650 970 0.63
BG12-700 700 970 0.67
BG12-750 750 970 0.73
BG12-800 800 970 0.77
BG12-850 850 970 0.82
BG12-900 900 970 0.87
BG12-950 950 970 0.92
BG12-1000 1000 970 0.97
BG12-1050 1050 970 1.01
BG12-1100 1100 970 1.06
BG12-1150 1150 970 1.11
BG12-1200 1200 970 1.16
BG12-1250 1250 970 1.21
BG12-1300 1300 970 1.26
BG12-1350 1350 970 1.3
BG12-1400 1400 970 1.36
BG12-1450 1450 970 1.4
BG12-1500 1500 970 1.45
BG12-1550 1550 970 1.5
BG12-1600 1600 970 1.55
BG12-1650 1650 970 1.6
BG12-1700 1700 970 1.65
BG12-1750 1750 970 1.7
BG12-1800 1800 970 1.75
BG12-1850 1850 970 1.79
BG12-1900 1900 970 1.85
BG12-1950 1950 970 1.89
BG12-2000 2000 970 1.94
4
BALUSTRADES:
PANELS
les@ghasolutions.com.au  .  ghasolutions.com.au
© GHA SOLUTIONS
GLASS BALUSTRADE PANELS With 2 Holes
Balustrade Panels with 2 Holes
CODE WIDE (mm) HEIGHT (mm) AREA (sqm)
BGHG12-600 600 970 0.58
BGHG12-650 650 970 0.63
BGHG12-700 700 970 0.68
BGHG12-750 750 970 0.73
BGHG12-800 800 970 0.78
BGHG12-850 850 970 0.82
BGHG12-900 900 970 0.87
BGHG12-950 950 970 0.92
BGHG12-1000 1000 970 0.97
BGHG12-1050 1050 970 1.02
BGHG12-1100 1100 970 1.07
BGHG12-1150 1150 970 1.12
BGHG12-1200 1200 970 1.16
BGHG12-1250 1250 970 1.21
BGHG12-1300 1300 970 1.26
BGHG12-1350 1350 970 1.31
BGHG12-1400 1400 970 1.36
BGHG12-1450 1450 970 1.41
BGHG12-1500 1500 970 1.46
BGHG12-1550 1550 970 1.5
BGHG12-1600 1600 970 1.55
BGHG12-1650 1650 970 1.6
BGHG12-1700 1700 970 1.65
BGHG12-1750 1750 970 1.7
BGHG12-1800 1800 970 1.75
5
BALUSTRADES:
PANELS
les@ghasolutions.com.au  .  ghasolutions.com.au